9:54 PM
9:46 PM
9:43 PM
9:40 PM
9:37 PM
9:22 PM
9:18 PM
9:04 PM
8:55 PM
8:50 PM
8:44 PM
8:42 PM
8:37 PM
8:29 PM
8:25 PM
8:22 PM
8:17 PM
8:13 PM
8:04 PM
8:02 PM

prince

bootsy collins

soul sugar

sharon jones and the dap-kings
the jones girls

war

rick james
parliament-funkadelic
lakeside

neneh cherry

johnny guitar watson

purple rain

can't stay away

bon esprit

better things

nights over egypt
slipping into darkness
get up and dance
(not just) knee deep
fantastic voyage
feel it

a real mother for ya

erwin bouterse and the grop roetoe groovy weekend

monophonics

herbie hancock

earth, wind and fire

the fatback band

sly and the family stone
meshell ndegeocello
free form funky freqs
ornette coleman

lalalalove me

fat mama

can't hide love

(are you ready) do the bus stop
into my own thing

see line woman

ghost sign crossroad

music news

4.9.15 fox theater detroit hit and run show
ahh... the name is bootsy, baby!

i learned the hard way
by request

by request

live at metropolis (london 2014) rsd release

man

surinami boogie and disco from 76-83

life

feat tracy wannomae
urban mythology v1
in all languages



